
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

21 

485 

60 

48 

5 

29 

15 

98 

85 

19 

84 

81 

247 

Last Name 

MORTALI 

TOMIO 

NOCIVELLI 

CURINGA 

PACE 

PONCINI 

CHERUBINI 

BESANA 

MELE 

FILIPPI 

RONCORONI 

ALTOMONTE 

CANEDOLI 

First Name 

Davide 

Andrea 

Enrico 

Francesco 

Antonio 

Mauro 

Andrea 

Giorgio 

Graziano 

Michele 

Mattia 

Giovanni 

Alessandro 

Class 

600 MES 

600 MES 

600 MES 

600 MES 

600 MES 

600 MES 

600 MES 

600 MES 

600 MES 

600 MES 

600 MES 

600 MES 

600 MES 

Model/Engine 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

TRUMPH 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

Club 

DUCALE 

CUBO 

VARANO 

BEMAR RACING TEAM 

VARANO 

DUCALE 

FOX 

BOTTANICO 

DUCALE 

BS CORSE 

Best Tm 

1:09.406 

1:09.808 

1:10.088 

1:10.461 

1:10.805 

1:10.848 

1:10.862 

1:10.932 

1:10.940 

1:10.968 

1:11.650 

1:13.540 

1:14.726 

Diff 

0.402 

0.682 

1.055 

1.399 

1.442 

1.456 

1.526 

1.534 

1.562 

2.244 

4.134 

5.320 

Gap 

0.402 

0.280 

0.373 

0.344 

0.043 

0.014 

0.070 

0.008 

0.028 

0.682 

1.890 

1.186 

In Lap 

9 

7 

4 

4 

11 

3 

5 

9 

9 

13 

8 

7 

6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 26/05/2018 17.05.40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Filippo Salvadori 

Race Director: Luigi Morandi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

2° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 

600 MES 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 16:43:42 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

26/05/2018 16:43 


